PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1062

- Page 1, line 1, remove "subdivision b of subsection 1 of section 38-08-04,"
- Page 1, line 2, remove "subsection 6 of section 38-22-06, subsection 4 of section 44-04-20,"
- Page 1, line 3, replace "subsection 2 of section 54-18-04," with "and"
- Page 1, line 4, remove ", and section 57-51.1-02.2"
- Page 1, line 5, remove "regulation of oil and gas wells, service requirements, modernization of the notice"
- Page 1, line 6, remove "requirement,"
- Page 1, line 6, remove "an"
- Page 1, line 7, replace "exemption for specialized mill equipment," with "execution of instruments,"
- Page 1, line 7, replace "flare mitigation" with "industrial commission powers"
- Page 1, remove lines 9 through 24
- Page 2, remove lines 1 through 24
- Page 3, remove lines 28 through 31
- Page 4, remove lines 1 through 3
- Page 4, remove lines 13 through 31
- Page 5, remove lines 1 through 30
- Page 6, remove lines 1 through 20
- Renumber accordingly